Camara Municipal de Telémaco Borba - 2020
DEMONSTRATIVO DO MOVIMENTO FINANCEIRO

Periodo: 01/04/2020 até 30/04/2020
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Saldo Anterior
Banco
Caixa
Total

Movimentacéo
Receita orgamentaria
Despesa orgamentaria
Restos a pagar
Consignacao
Realizavel

Ingressos

Egressos

Total movimentagéo
Saldo Acumulado

Saldo final
Banco
Caixa
Total

Movimento
125.963,37
0,00
125.963,37

Entrada
0,00

0,00

0,00
153.980,23
0,00
732.583,33
0,00
886.563,56

Movimento
63.929,64
0,00
63.929,64

Aplicacao
10.864.626,47
0,00
10.864.626,47

Saida
0,00
490.892,52
0,00
216.013,96
0,00

0,00

0,00
706.906,48

Aplicagao
11.106.317,28
0,00
11.106.317,28

10.990.589,84

179.657,08
11.170.246,92

11.170.246,92
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